INSCRICAO
2201473
2201093
2201533
2201186
2201445
2201387

NOME
ROBERTO SOLON DE VASCONCELOS
EDJACIA CORDEIRO LOPES DOS SANTOS
VALDENIRA DO SOCORRO MENDONCA
INACIA ERICA DE FARIAS SOBRAL CORLETT
PATRICIA DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO DANTAS
MARIA DO SOCORRO GOMES DE VASCONCELQOS

ESPECIFICA
12

N N 00 00N



MEDIA FINAL  POSICAO
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